Feb 6

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 16

Feb 20

Feb 22

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 27

Mar 1

Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 11

Mar 12

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

2023/2024

Lake Dallas High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Lake Dallas

Time

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

TBA

12:30 PM

TBA

12:30 PM

2:45 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Opponent

vs Frisco Heritage

@ Frisco Panther Creek
vs Frisco Memorial

@ Frisco Liberty

@ Krum

@ Frisco Independence
@ Lebanon Trail

@ Frisco Liberty

@ Sherman High School
@ Whitesboro High School
@ Randall High School
vs Aubrey

vs Rockhill

@ Argyle

vs Denton Ryan

vs Richland

@ Grapevine

vs Colleyville Heritage
@ Denton

vs Birdville

vs Argyle

@ Denton Ryan

Location

Special Notes

LDHS Softball Field

LDHS Softball Field
Frisco Liberty High School
Krum High School

Ryan High School

Ryan High School
Braswell High School
Braswell High School
Braswell High School
Braswell High School
LDHS Softball Field
LDHS Softball Field
Argyle High School

LDHS Softball Field
LDHS Softball Field
Grapevine High School
LDHS Softball Field
Denton High School (NEW)
LDHS Softball Field
LDHS Softball Field

Ryan High School




Apr 5

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 16

Apr 19

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

@ Richland

vs Grapevine

@ Colleyville Heritage

vs Denton

@ Birdville

Richland High School

LDHS Softball Field

Colleyville Heritage High

LDHS Softball Field

Birdville High School

Staff Appreciation Night

Senior Night




